
Swift Creek Clubs 
 

 

*Teachers will let students know when their clubs will begin meeting during the school year.  Please feel 

free to contact the teachers if you have any questions regarding clubs.    

Club Meeting Time Sponsor 
Jazz Band Tuesday & Thursday 8:30 – 9:15 Kelly Behnke – Behnkek@leonschools.net 

Entrepreneur Club TBA Brian Howard – Howardb2@leonschools.net 

Chess Club 2nd Tuesday of each month from  4:00 – 5:00 Dave Rodriguez – Rodriguesd@leonschools.net 

Math Club Tuesdays 4:00 – 5:30 Patrick Jeffries – Jeffriesp@leonschools.net 

Science Olympiad TBA Dave Rodriguez – Rodriguezd@leonschools.net 

Black Brain Bowl TBA Florida Dopson – Dopsonf@leonschools.net 

Brain Bowl Thursdays 4:00 – 5:00  & Fridays 8:30 – 9:15 Ellen Pearson – Pearsone1@leonschools.net 

NJHS TBA Julie Strickland – Stricklandj@leonschools.net 

Wrestling Club Starts in April Robert Hanna – Hannar2@leonschools.net 

FLL Robotics TBA Dave Rodriguez – Rodriguezd@leonschools.net 

STEM Club TBA Dave Rodriguez – Rodriguezd@leonschools.net 

Game-On Club 2nd  Tuesday of the month starting Sept. 5th from 4:00 – 
5:30  

Jeanne Schroeder – Schroederj2@leonschools.net 

Forensic Science Club TBA Whitney McCune – McCunew@leonschools.net 


